
#101 Open Boys Year 200m IM
1 Todd Patrick 2008 02:00.87

2 Phillip Willett 2016 02:06.80

3 Dan O’Keefe 1991 02:06.85

4 Brock Williams 1991 02:08.41

5 Jack Dolan 2016 02:08.72

6 Matt Beasley 2002 02:09.41

7 Mihir Chandra 2018 02:10.85

8 David Lane 1988 02:10.89

9 Mike Perkins 1991 02:11.53

10 Bryan Rother 1999 02:11.68

11 Sam Marlow 2015 02:12.33

12 Nathan Rahe 2009 02:12.46

13 Seth Johnson 2002 02:12.69

14 Stuart Vogt 1990 02:12.99

15 Geoff Waller 1994 02:13.22

16 Tim Patrick 2001 02:13.49

17 Jeff Younger 1998 02:13.74

18 Tommy Lombardo 2017 02:14.14

19 Chris Johnson 1997 02:14.50

20 Erik Brushaber 1992 02:14.55

21 Brenden Harris 2017 02:14.68

22 Conner Ripp 2016 02:14.72

23 Jason Penberthy 1998 02:14.80

24 Eric Hunsaker 1987 02:15.07

25 John Waldman 1990 02:15.15

26 Sean Mathews 2006 02:15.39

27 Chris Grigereit 2002 02:15.78

28 Andy Cole 1996 02:16.06

29 Kevin Poskin 2013 02:16.21

30 John Burroughs 1994 02:16.26

31 Sean Feher 2013 02:16.26

32 Andrew Simek 2009 02:16.33

33 Jack Riffel 2018 02:16.50

34 Cameron Kratky 2018 02:15.54

35 Elliot Ptasnik 2004 02:16.63

36 Ryan Ruddy 2006 02:16.71

37 Mike Tucker 1997 02:16.73

38 Brian Knuckles 2006 02:16.89

39 Greg Auton 1986 02:16.91

40 Joshua Schultz 2022 02:17.21

41 Greg Kristoff 1996 02:17.22

42 Trevor Bilhorn 1994 02:17.34

43 Lucas Bruder 2012 02:17.42

44 Phil Mayo 1999 02:17.68

45 Matt Rother 1999 02:17.89

46 Justin King 2015 02:17.96

47 Steve Caruso 1996 02:18.03

48 John Clark 1988 02:18.17

49 John Renko 1992 02:18.26

50 Michael Dahle 2006 02:18.47



#102 Open Boys Year 400m IM
1 Dan O’Keefe 1991 04:29.63

2 Phillip Willett 2015 04:30.36

3 Bryan Rother 1999 04:35.48

4 David Lane 1988 04:36.18

5 Todd Patrick 2003 04:37.52

6 Sam Marlow 2016 04:38.74

7 Geoff Waller 1994 04:39.27

8 Nathan Rahe 2009 04:40.30

9 Brock Williams 1991 04:41.91

10 Greg Auton 1986 04:42.97

11 Tommy Lombardo 2017 04:43.00

12 Mihir Chandra 2018 04:43.34

13 Garin Marlow 2009 04:43.52

14 Michael Dahle 2007 04:44.96

15 Sean Mathews 2007 04:45.04

16 Kevin Poskin 2012 04:45.52

17 Stephen Durley 1997 04:45.54

18 Jack Riffel 2018 04:45.62

19 John Burroughs 1994 04:46.28

20 Mike Perkins 1991 04:46.36

21 Jerod Simek 2009 04:46.53

22 Cory Conway 1999 04:47.02

23 Eric Hunsaker 1987 04:47.03

24 Brenden Harris 2017 04:47.31

25 Joshua Schultz 2021 04:47.46

26 Eric Angle 1999 04:47.69

27 Greg Dreisewerd 2019 04:48.08

28 Greg Kristoff 1994 04:49.11

29 Chris Johnson 1997 04:50.37

30 Matt Beasley 1998 04:50.40

31 Evan Catani 2014 04:50.79

32 Artie Hidalgo 2015 04:51.05

33 Andy Cole 1996 04:51.20

34 Stuart Vogt 1991 04:51.44

35 Steve Caruso 1997 04:51.94

36 Phil Mayo 1999 04:52.04

37 Todd Simpson 1996 04:52.92

38 Sam Collier 2010 04:53.31

39 Jeff Darling 1987 04:53.35

40 Chris Grigereit 2002 04:53.68

41 Jonathan Glaser 2011 04:53.87

42 John Renko 1992 04:54.05

43 Matt Rother 1999 04:54.70

44 Cameron Kratky 2016 04:54.76

45 Elliot Ptasnik 2002 04:55.81

46 Jon Scott 1994 04:55.83

47 Justin King 2014 04:56.36

48 Jack Dolan 2018 04:57.25

49 Matt Welsh 2010 04:58.40

50 John Clark 1988 04:58.72


